
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 101648 Name: Improvements Accepted Madison Water Utility
Administration and Vehicle Storage Buildings,
Contract W5472.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2005 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2005 8/2/2005

Enactment date: 8/4/2005 RES-05-00666Enactment #:

Title: Improvements Accepted Madison Water Utility Administration and Vehicle Storage Buildings, Contract
W5472.  (AD 13)

Sponsors: Common Council By Request

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL8/2/2005 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS7/20/2005 1 Pass

Return to Lead with the Recommendation
for Approval

WATER UTILITY BOARD7/19/2005 1 Pass

Approved Fiscal Note By The
Comptroller's Office

Finance Dept/Approval Group7/18/2005 1

Fiscal Note Required / ApprovalEngineering Division7/14/2005 1

Fiscal Note
Charged against Account No. W5472
Authorized capital project number 810453
Title
Improvements Accepted Madison Water Utility Administration and Vehicle Storage Buildings, Contract W5472.  (AD 13)
Body
Resolved, that Madison Water Utility took beneficial occupancy of the Administration and Vehicle Storage Buildings,
Contract W5472, on May 6, 2005, and that the facilities are deemed to be substantially complete on July 13, 2005, and
are hereby accepted as of July 13, 2005.

Original Contract Sum                                  $5,899,355.00
Final Contract Sum (Based on Actual Units)  $5,899,355.00
Net Change by Change Orders                     <1,269,771.20>
Liquidated Damages                                                       0
Final Contract Amount                              $4,629,583.80

City of Madison Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

